## INTERNATIONAL SOCIETY OF HYMENOPTERISTS

www.hymenopterists.org

Fed. Tax ID No. 52-1730809

## Publishers of the Journal of Hymenoptera Research

www.pensoft.net/journals/jhr/ ISSN 1314-2607 (online) | ISSN 1070-9428 (print) Return your completed form to:

Craig Brabant, Treasurer ISH Department of Entomology 1630 Linden Drive, room 346 Madison, WI 53706 USA

office: 608.262.0056 email: brabant@entomology.wisc.edu

## **MEMBERSHIP DUES FOR 2024**

(includes subscription to Hamuli—our electronic newsletter, discounted page charges for publication in the JHR, and voting rights in the Society.)

Are you from a country not in the UN HDI top 30? See the ISH website for a list of countries and the discounted rates.

Life Membership \$1,000.00 USD  The Journal of Hymenoptera Research is an open-access journal; it can be view Article reprints and printed copies of entire issues of the journal can be purchase   SPONSORSHIPS FOR 2024  Student \$20.00   If known, please designate the you wish to sponsor:  Individual \$50.00  Donate to the ISH Endowment Fund?  Payment by check, draft or money order should be made payable in U.S. dollars to the and sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.  For payment by Visa or MasterCard, provide the required the information below and return For payment via PayPal, please visit our website: www.hymenopterists.org.	d directly from Pensoft Publishers.
Student \$20.00 shown, please designate the you wish to sponsor:  Donate to the ISH Endowment Fund?  Payment by check, draft or money order should be made payable in U.S. dollars to the and sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.  For payment by Visa or MasterCard, provide the required the information below and return to the state of the position of the sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.	\$
Donate to the ISH Endowment Fund?  Payment by check, draft or money order should be made payable in U.S. dollars to the and sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.  For payment by Visa or MasterCard, provide the required the information below and returns.	
Payment by check, draft or money order should be made payable in U.S. dollars to the and sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.  For payment by Visa or MasterCard, provide the required the information below and retu	\$
and sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.  For payment by Visa or MasterCard, provide the required the information below and retu	
and sent to Craig Brabant at the above address.  For payment by Visa or MasterCard, provide the required the information below and retu	TOTAL: \$
	International Society of Hymenopterists
	rn to Craig Brabant at the above address
VisaMasterCardXXXX-XXXX-XXXX-XXXX_Card r	number Expiration DateMM/YY
Name on card: Authorizing signature:	
Member Contact Information:	
Name: Telephone: _	
Address:	